05/10/24 10:03:50

Peabody (M assachusetts, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Walnut Street

Auction Opens. Wed, Mar 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004

0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015

0016

0017

0018
0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

Title

Thomasville Headboard
Women's Dress Shoes
Spring Cleaning

White Ceramic Pieces

Take a Seat

Place Mats and Coasters
Electric Typewriter
Jewelry Boxes

Kitchen Utensils and knives
Gloves and Handbag
Bags and Hangers
Bathroom Decor
Kitchen Electronics
Coffee Appliances
Storage

Organization
Phone, Radios

Entertainment
Wire Carts

Kitchen Kitsch.

Holiday Decor

Canes, Garment Rack, Floor Sweeper

Crafty

Shower

Desk Supplies

Charak handmade Night Stands

Antique Carved chair

Paper Shredder, Stationary and Office Supplies

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 22 7:00pm ET

Lot

0029
0030

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

Title

Wooden Boxes
Get Cooking

Baking and Kitchen Tools
Exercise and light

Vintage blue water Goblets
Vintage blue Dishes

Vintage blue Wine Glasses
Vintage blue Glasses and Plates
Ice tea Glasses

Flatware for 12

Sterling Serving Pieces
Serving Pieces

Corning Ware and Table
Glass Canister Sets

Glass Bowlsand Vase

Cups and Bowls

Royal Doulton Stoneware
urn

Flower Plates

Glass

Glass decor and flowered Dish
Serving Pieces

Serving Plates

Teak Television Stand
Glasstop extending Table
Cherry Break Front

Vanity Lights

Wall Cabinet

Floor Lamps

Ceramic Baking Dishes
Cooking and Food Containers



05/10/24 10:03:50

Lot Title
0060 Glass Cooking and Storage

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



