Peabody (Massachusetts, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Walnut Street

Auction Opens: Wed, Mar 14 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 22 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Thomasville Headboard	0029	Wooden Boxes
	Women's Dress Shoes		Get Cooking
0003	Spring Cleaning		C
0004	White Ceramic Pieces	0031	Baking and Kitchen Tools
		0032	Exercise and light
0005	Take a Seat	0033	Vintage blue water Goblets
0006	Place Mats and Coasters	0034	Vintage blue Dishes
0007	Electric Typewriter	0035	Vintage blue Wine Glasses
0008	Jewelry Boxes	0036	Vintage blue Glasses and Plates
0009	Kitchen Utensils and knives	0037	Ice tea Glasses
0010	Gloves and Handbag	0038	Flatware for 12
0011	Bags and Hangers	0039	Sterling Serving Pieces
0012	Bathroom Decor	0040	Serving Pieces
0013	Kitchen Electronics	0041	Corning Ware and Table
0014	Coffee Appliances	0042	Glass Canister Sets
0015	Storage	0043	Glass Bowls and Vase
0015		0044	Cups and Bowls
0016	Organization	0045	Royal Doulton Stoneware
0017	Phone, Radios	0046	Urn
		0047	Flower Plates
0018	Entertainment	0048	Glass
0019	Wire Carts	0049	Glass decor and flowered Dish
		0050	Serving Pieces
0020	Kitchen Kitsch.	0051	Serving Plates
0021	Holiday Decor	0052	Teak Television Stand
0022	Canes, Garment Rack, Floor Sweeper	0053	Glass top extending Table
0023	Crafty	0054	Cherry Break Front
0024	Shower	0055	Vanity Lights
0025	Desk Supplies	0056	Wall Cabinet
0026	Charak handmade Night Stands		Floor Lamps
0027	Antique Carved chair	0058	Ceramic Baking Dishes
0028	Paper Shredder, Stationary and Office Supplies	0059	Cooking and Food Containers

Lot Title

0060 Glass Cooking and Storage

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com